MEDUHN395478                                                                                  HBL NO : KLES/AHD/004 

PARTICULARS INVOICE AMT IN USD TOTAL AMT IN USD 

Ocean Freight 1x 40 HC 1 X 3800   USD 3800 

(MEDUHN395478 & MSDU8129946)   

TOTAL AMT PAYABLE- USD THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY USD 3800 

1) A/c Name : KOMPASS LOGISTICS & EXIM SOLUTIONS 

2) A/c No (14 Digit ) 00692000024240 

3) Bank Name : HDFC BANK LTD 

4) Bank Address : Shilp – II , Next Vikram Chambers ,Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 9 

5) Bank Swift Code : HDFCINBBXXX